

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6419/2009

C.I.T.,MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.NEHA MAD FILMS COMBINE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent has been served but there is no appearance.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar